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Preliminary schedule Sustainable forestry in southern Sweden 2022 SG0231
Due to difficulties to find lecture halls some changes might be necessary in the beginning of the course
After the roll-call, the time table will be available in Canvas

Date Day
29-Aug Mon
29-Aug Mon
30-Aug Tues
30-Aug Tues
31-Aug Wed
01-Sep Thu
01-Sep Thu
02-Sep Fri

05-Sep Mon
05-Sep Mon
06-Sep Tue
07-Sep Wed
08-Sep Thu
08-Sep Thu
09-Sep Fri

12-Sep Mon
13-Sep Tue
14-Sep Wed
15-Sep Thu
16-Sep Fri

19-Sep Mon
20-Sep Tue
21-Sep Wed
22-Sep Thu
23-Sep Fri

26-Sep Mon
26-Sep Mon
27-Sep Tue
28-Sep Wed
29-Sep Thu
29-Sep Thu
30-Sep Fri

03-Oct Mon
03-Oct Mon
04-Oct Tue
05-Oct Wed
06-Oct Thu
06-Oct Thu
07-Oct Fri

10-Oct Mon
11-Oct Tue
12-Oct Wed
13-Oct Thu
14-Oct Fri

17-Oct Mon
17-Oct Mon
18-Oct Tue
19-Oct Wed
20-Oct Thu

Time

09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-11.00
12.15-15.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00

09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00
08.00-17.00

07.00-18.00
07.00-18.00
07.00-18.00
07.00-18.00
07.00-18.00

09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
08.00-17.00

09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00

09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00

07.00-18.00
07.00-18.00
07.00-18.00
07.00-18.00
07.00-18.00

09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-11.00

Venue

Silvicum
Articum 1
Articum 3
Silvicum

Silvicum

S -

Silvicum
Silvicum Rlab
Silvicum
Silvicum
Silvicum
Silvicum Rlab
Home

Field week
Field week
Field week
Field week
Field week

Silvicum
Silvicum
Silvicum
Silvicum

ssalen

Rlab
Terra Nova

ssalen

Rlab

Vastan

S -

Silvicum
Skorden

S -

Field week
Field week
Field week
Field week
Field week

Silvicum
Silvicum
Silvicum

Teacher Theme Lecture Subject
Intro week

EH Sustl Sustainable forestry

EH

EH Sust2

EH

MLTN Intro Swedish forestry

EH Intro masters studies

EH, AZ, TN R lab

EH Submit abstract BSc
Growth & yield

AZ G&Y1 Growth

EH, AZ, TN R lab, Submit Rtask1

EH G&Y2 Competition

AS G&Y3 Resources and biometry

EH G&Y4 Site index

EH, TN Rlab

EH Exam 1
Toénnersjoheden

EH, UJ, AZ, TN, AS Mon Spacing

EH, UJ, AZ, TN, AS Tues Thinnings

EH, UJ, AZ, TN, AS Wed
EH, UJ, AZ, TN, AS Thur
EH, UJ, AZ, TN, AS Frid

Rotation length
Growth/tree species
CCF

Forest biodiversity conservation

AF FC1
AF JB FC2
DL FC3
AF FC4
AF Exam 2
CCF silviculture

ML FM1
EH, AZ, TN Rlab
ML FM2
EH FM3
EMH FM4
EH, AZ, TN Rlab

Biodiversity and species richness
Resilience Conservation

Land sharing- sparing Triad

CCF biodiversity

Shelter wood and gap cutting methods
Selective thinning and TDC

Mixed forest
Riparian zone forestry

Submit R task 2

Forest management

EH FM5
EH, AZ, TN Rlab
EH, AZ, TN Rlab
Exam 3
Smaland
EH ML Mon
EH, ML Tues
EH ML Wed
EH TN Thur
MN TN Frid
Case studies
EH Casel
EH, AZ, TN Rlab
ML AZ FM 6
AF Case 2

ML AZ Case 3

Multiuse forestry
Group work
scheduled for the whole week

Tagel: mixed forest shelter woods
Asa:

Rogberga CCF

Ingebo:, multiuse

Norra Kvill, national park

Experiments
Forest economics

Flagship species management
Forest economics
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20-Oct Thu
21-Oct Fri

24-Oct Mon
24-Oct Mon
25-Oct Tue
26-Oct Wed
27-Oct Thu
28-Oct Fri

12.00-15.00
08.00-12.00

09.00-11.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-14.00

Skorden Rlab
Terra Nova

Gaddan/Karnan
Silvicum Rlab

Gaddan/Karnan
Gaddan/Kérnan
Gaddan/Karnan

EH, AZ, TN

EH

EH, ML

Rlab
Exam 5

Seminar week

EH, AZ, TN

EH, ML
EH, ML
EH, ML
AZ

EH
AF
EH
AZ
EH

Final seminars the whole week
Rlab

Exam 4

Summary of examinations

Exam 1
Exam2
Exam 3
Exam 5
Exam 4

Short exam Home exam G&Y

Essay Home exam Ecology
Forestry repo Assignment forestry
Experiment re Assignment experiment R
Final Exam

Teacher Abbreviation
Adam Felton AF
Andis Zvirgzdi AZ
Emma Holmsi EH
Eliza M Hasse EMH
Delphine Lariy DL
Ulf Johansson UJ
Mikolaj Lula ML
Mats Niklasso MN
Therese Stron TN
Amanda Segt(AS



